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8/22

9/2
9/7
9/14
10/14
11/28
12/15
12/25
1/6
1/20
2/17
33
3/25
4/13
4/14-18
4/14-19
4/20
5/26

6/8

6/17

1st Day of School
(Loudoun County)

Labor Day Holiday
Bible Museum Trip
Feast of the Cross
Columbus Day
Thanksgiving
Christmas Pageant
Christmas Day
Theophany

MLK Day
Presidents’ Day
Lent Begins
Annunciation
Palm Sunday
Spring Break

Holy Week

Easter

Memorial Day

Last Day of Sunday
School

Last Day of School



